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- Durable and Zero
~Affordable Emissions

THE MOST VERSATILE
ALL ELECTRIC COMPACT UTILITY VEHICLE AVAILABLE
TODAY


http://www.cenntroauto.com

SPECIFICATIONS
MOTOR

Peak Power

BATTERY

Type

Voltage
Capacity
PERFORMANCE
Max Speed
Range
Gradeability
Charge Time
SIZE

Payload
Turning Radius
Length

Width

Height
Wheelbase
Curb Weight
CHASSIS
Drive

Front Suspension

15kw

Lead-acid/GEL
72v
7.2/8.64/10.8kwh

25/35mph
50/60/75 mile
20%

5-8 hours

1,3221b
126 inch
151 inch
65.5 inch
77.1inch
70.87 inch
1,5051b

2WD Rear drive

Leaf Spring Independent Suspension

FEATURES

Ignition Key

Central Locking

LED Lighting

Front Fog Light
Heater and cooling fan
Windshield Wiper
Glove Box

Rear view camera
Seats with headrest
SABS Braking

12v DC Outlet

All Weather Floor Mat
Aluminum Rims
Reverse Alarming

7 hch Color Display
Battery Meter

Alarm Indicator
Seatbelt

Rear View Mirror
Assist Grips
USB/SD/Blue Tooth interfaces

.

Rear Suspension Torsion beam suspension Air Conditioner Optional
Brake Disc COLOR
Tire 175/65R14 White/Silver/Red Standard
Bodywork Reinforced ABS Nine Additional Colors
White Silver Red
BODY TYPES
Van Box Flat Bed Pick if [BCage Box Canvas Box Refrigerated Box
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