

THE MOST VERSATILE
ALL ELECTRIC COMPACT UTILITY VEHICLE AVAILABLE
TODAY



SPECIFICATIONS

MOTOR	
Peak Power	15kw
BATTERY	
Туре	Lead-acid/GEL
Voltage	72v
Capacity	7.2/8.64/10.8kwh
PERFORMANCE	
Max Speed	25/35mph
Range	50/60/75 mile
Gradeability	20%
Charge Time	5-8 hours
SIZE	
Payload	1,322 lb
Turning Radius	126 inch
Length	151 inch
Width	65.5 inch
Height	77.1 inch
Wheelbase	70.87 inch
Curb Weight	1,5051b
CHASSIS	
Drive	2WD Rear drive
Front Suspension	Leaf Spring Independent Suspension
Rear Suspension	Torsion beam suspension
Brake	Disc
Tire	175/65R14
Bodywork	Reinforced ABS

FEATURES		
Ignition Key		
Central Locking		
LED Lighting		
Front Fog Light		
Heater and cooling fan		
Windshield Wiper		
Glove Box		
Rear view camera		
Seats with headrest		
SABS Braking		
12v DC Outlet		
All Weather Floor Mat		
Aluminum Rims		
Reverse Alarming		
7 hch Color Display		
Battery Meter		
Alarm Indicator		
Seatbelt		
Rear View Mirror		
Assist Grips		
USB/SD/Blue Tooth interfaces		
Air Conditioner	Optional	
COLOR	- F	
White/Silver/Red Standard		
Willia, Silver/Itea Standard		





Nine Additional Colors

BODY TYPES











